
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  27 1° LORDO

2° GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  24

3° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 23

BASSI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  23

5° ODERO ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 21

6° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

9° FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

13° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  18

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 J 18

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  18

18° GALERI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

ANGELI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  17

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  17

TRECCA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  17

23° ANGELINI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 16

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  16

ARTALE FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

28° BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  15

TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 15

BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 15

PELLICCIONI GIULIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 15

34° PALMIERI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  14

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 14

DI LUZIO GIORDANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  14

BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 14

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14

ANGARANO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

VERDICCHIO SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

41° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  13

ANGELINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  13

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  13

TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  13

D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 13

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 13
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49° CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  12

FRANTELLIZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 12

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12

MARULLO EGIDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 12

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  12

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  12

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

59° DE SANTIS FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 11

ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 11

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 11

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  11

QUINI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

DAMIANO GERARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 11

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 11

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

68° MORRONE CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  10

GABUCCI MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  10

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 10

CAPPITTA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  10

MARTINI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  10

PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 43  10

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 10

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  10

ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 10

COLLARI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 10

IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 10

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  10

82° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 9

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  9

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 9

SPERANZA  LUCREZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 J L 9

86° MICCIO FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 8

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 8

RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 8

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 S L 8

DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 8

D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 8

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 8

MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 8

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 8

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35  L 8

LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 8

CINTI MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 8

99° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 7

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 7

ROSSI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 7

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 7

GASPERINI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  7
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104° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 6

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 6

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 6

VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 6

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 6

109° CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 5

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 5

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

RIBERSANI SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 5

LASAGNA MANCINI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 30  5

114° D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  4

115° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 3

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 3

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S 3

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 42  3

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 48  3

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 3

121° DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  1

122° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 0

TENISCI SARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J L RIT.

TOMASONI GOFFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  RIT.

GUBINELLI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S N.R.

LANCIO SABINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.R.

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 J N.R.

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  N.R.

MARZUTTINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.R.

GUERRA  WILLINGTON ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  35 1° LORDO

2° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 30 1° NETTO

3° GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  29 2° NETTO

4° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  28

5° FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 27

6° PELLICCIONI GIULIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 26

7° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  18

GUERRA  WILLINGTON ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° ODERO ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 37 1° NETTO 20

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 37 2° NETTO 19

3° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 36 1° SENIOR 20

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 36 17

5° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 35

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 35

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 35

ARTALE FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 35

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  35

10° TRECCA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 34

11° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 33

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 J 33 1° JUNIOR 14, 11

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 33

ANGARANO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 33

15° ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  32

ANGELI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  32

BASSI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  32

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

19° PALMIERI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  31

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  31

ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 31

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  31

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 31

24° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 30

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 30

ANGELINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  30

BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 30

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 30

VERDICCHIO SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 30

30° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 29

MARULLO EGIDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 29

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 29
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PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  29

34° GABUCCI MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 28

ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 28

FRANTELLIZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 28

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 28

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 28

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 28

COLLARI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 28

41° ANGELINI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 27

GALERI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 27

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  27

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  27

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 27

D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 27

47° CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  26

TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 26

DI LUZIO GIORDANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  26

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 26

51° RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 25

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  25

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 25

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 25

55° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 24

DE SANTIS FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 24

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 24

58° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 23

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 23

CINTI MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 23

61° QUINI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 20

62° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

TENISCI SARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J L RIT.

GUBINELLI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S N.R.

LANCIO SABINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.R.

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  N.R.

MARZUTTINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 38 1° NETTO 22

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 38 2° NETTO 17

3° MARTINI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  36

4° PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 35 1^ LADY

5° TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 34

BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 34

7° DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 33 14,8

D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 33

IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 33

SPERANZA  LUCREZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 J L 33 9

11° MORRONE CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  32

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35  L 32

13° CAPPITTA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  31
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AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 31

DAMIANO GERARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 31

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  31

17° FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  30

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  30

MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 30

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  30

22° CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 29

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 29

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  29

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 29

26° GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  28

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  28

GASPERINI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  28

LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 28

30° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 27

31° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 26

ROSSI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 26

LASAGNA MANCINI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 30  26

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 26

35° MICCIO FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 25

VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 25

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 25

38° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 24

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 24

40° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 23

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 23

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 23

43° RIBERSANI SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 22

44° TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 20

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

46° DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  19

47° BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 17

48° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 14

TOMASONI GOFFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  RIT.

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 J N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 43  48

2° FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 S L 46

3° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S 37

4° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 42  31

5° FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 48  28
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